
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Alabama 267  272  285       824  -40 
2  2  2   Virginia 276  279  280       835  -29 
3  3  3   Georgia 279  278  281       838  -26 
4  5  4   Georgia Tech 280  280  286       846  -18 

T5  4  5   UNCG 281  278  292       851  -13 
T5  T7  6   Clemson 281  298  291       870  +6 
11  6  7   Kennesaw State 293  284  297       874  +10 
10  11  8   Augusta 291  292  295       878  +14 
T8  T7  9   Georgia State 287  292  300       879  +15 
T8  10  T10   Charlotte 287  295  299       881  +17 
7  9  T10   Jacksonville 284  296  301       881  +17 

13  13  12   Mercer 297  295  301       893  +29 
12  12  13   Louisiana Tech 294  291  310       895  +31 
14  14  14   Wofford College 302  308  308       918  +54 
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Linger Longer Invitational
Great Waters Golf Course

Great Waters GC , Great Waters GC - and Great Waters GC - 
Dates: Mar 17 - Mar 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  62   67  74       203  -13   
T3 2   JP Cave  Alabama  67   70  69       206  -10   
T3 3   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  70   67  70       207  -9   
T7 T4   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  71   67  70       208  -8   
T7 T4   Bryan Lee  Virginia  68   70  70       208  -8   
T17 T6   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  64   77  68       209  -7   
T13 T6   Connor Creasy  Georgia  70   70  69       209  -7   
T13 T6   Ben James  Virginia  69   71  69       209  -7   
T7 T6   Camden Smith  Georgia  69   69  71       209  -7   
T13 T10   Beck Burnette *  Georgia  70   70  70       210  -6   
T23 T10   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  75   67  68       210  -6   
T23 T12   Aidan Kramer *  Georgia Tech  70   72  69       211  -5   
T7 T12   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  69   69  73       211  -5   
2 T12   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  68   68  75       211  -5   

T38 T12   Aidan Tran *  Georgia Tech  72   72  67       211  -5   
T41 T16   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  73   72  67       212  -4   
T3 T16   Symon Balbin  UNCG  69   68  75       212  -4   
T17 T16   Shaun Cook  Kennesaw State  75   66  71       212  -4   
T11 T16   Tobias Jonsson  Mercer  71   68  73       212  -4   
T17 T20   Kelvin Hernandez  UNCG  71   70  72       213  -3   
T23 T20   Caden Baker  Charlotte  70   72  71       213  -3   
T23 T22   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  70   72  72       214  -2   
T32 T22   Austin Coggin *  Alabama  71   72  71       214  -2   
T23 T22   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  69   73  72       214  -2   
T32 T22   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  71   72  71       214  -2   
T23 T22   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  69   73  72       214  -2   
T17 T22   Paul Chang  Virginia  70   71  73       214  -2   
T13 T22   Deven Patel  Virginia  69   71  74       214  -2   
T23 T29   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  69   73  73       215  -1   
T11 T29   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  71   68  76       215  -1   
T41 T31   Noah Connor  UNCG  75   70  71       216  E   
T23 T31   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  70   72  74       216  E   
T3 T31   Jones Free  Alabama  69   68  79       216  E   
T54 T34   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  74   74  69       217  +1   
T41 T34   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71   74  72       217  +1   
T32 T34   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  70   73  74       217  +1   
T41 T34   Claes Borregaard  Kennesaw State  75   70  72       217  +1   
T17 T34   Randall Hudson  UNCG  71   70  76       217  +1   
T32 T34   Connor MacMillan  Georgia State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T41 T34   Dean Wilken  Augusta  75   70  72       217  +1   
T32 T41   Justin Matthews  Charlotte  71   72  75       218  +2   
T23 T41   Carter Loflin *  Georgia  69   73  76       218  +2   
T17 T43   George Duangmanee *  Virginia  70   71  78       219  +3   
T38 T43   Gareth Steyn  Georgia State  70   74  75       219  +3   
T38 45   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  70   74  76       220  +4 
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Linger Longer Invitational
Great Waters Golf Course

Great Waters GC , Great Waters GC - and Great Waters GC - 
Dates: Mar 17 - Mar 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T46   Hugo Lari  Kennesaw State  69   74  78       221  +5   
T46 T46   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  73   73  75       221  +5   
T57 48   Dawson Booth  Augusta  72   77  73       222  +6   
T54 T49   Cole Stevens  Augusta  74   74  75       223  +7   
T51 T49   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  73   74  76       223  +7   
T46 T49   JT Herman *  Georgia  73   73  77       223  +7   
T57 T52   Daniel Montalvo  Jacksonville  73   76  75       224  +8   
T51 T52   Ryan Klis  Augusta  72   75  77       224  +8   
T57 T52   Jay Spivey  Mercer  76   73  75       224  +8   
T46 T55   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  73   73  79       225  +9   
T46 T55   Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech  74   72  79       225  +9   
T57 T55   Frazer Jones  Charlotte  74   75  76       225  +9   
T54 T55   Conor Gough  Charlotte  72   76  77       225  +9   
T67 T55   Ben Jordan  Wofford College  74   78  73       225  +9   
T63 60   Daniel Medellin  Georgia State  73   78  75       226  +10   
T63 T61   Kyle Bachkosky  Kennesaw State  74   77  76       227  +11   
T61 T61   Jacob Uyesato  Mercer  74   76  77       227  +11   
T63 T61   Charlie Fischer *  Mercer  75   76  76       227  +11   
T51 T64   Gray Kingrea  Louisiana Tech  76   71  81       228  +12   
T61 T64   Hunter Gillard  Kennesaw State  76   74  78       228  +12   
T72 T64   Joshua Todd *  Kennesaw State  76   77  75       228  +12   
T75 T64   Gustav Sjoberg *  Mercer  81   73  74       228  +12   
T46 T64   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  73   73  82       228  +12   
T67 T69   Thomas Henson  Louisiana Tech  74   78  77       229  +13   
T72 T69   Tanner Bronnum  Georgia State  81   72  76       229  +13   
T67 T71   Kian Rose  Clemson  74   78  78       230  +14   
T75 T71   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  76   78  76       230  +14   
T63 73   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  73   78  80       231  +15   
T67 74   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  77   75  80       232  +16   
T72 T75   Marshall Butler *  Wofford College  76   77  82       235  +19   
80 T75   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  78   82  75       235  +19   

T67 77   Harry Jones  Wofford College  77   75  85       237  +21   
78 T78   Ollie Smith  Charlotte  77   81  81       239  +23   
79 T78   Trey Mixon  Mercer  81   78  80       239  +23   
77 80   Tomas Hjaltested  Jacksonville  74   82  84       240  +24   
81 81   Charles Warren  Wofford College  86   83  78       247  +31   
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Linger Longer Invitational
Great Waters Golf Course

Great Waters GC , Great Waters GC - and Great Waters GC - 
Dates: Mar 17 - Mar 19 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 267 272 285 824

1 Jonathan Griz (3) 62 67 74 203

2 JP Cave (5) 67 70 69 206

3 Canon Claycomb (1) 70 67 70 207

T22 Thomas Ponder (2) 69 73 72 214

T31 Jones Free (4) 69 68 79 216

2 Virginia 276 279 280 835

T4 Bryan Lee (4) 68 70 70 208

T6 Ben James (2) 69 71 69 209

T10 Josh Duangmanee (5) 75 67 68 210

T22 Deven Patel (1) 69 71 74 214

T22 Paul Chang (3) 70 71 73 214

3 Georgia 279 278 281 838

T4 Buck Brumlow (3) 71 67 70 208

T6 Connor Creasy (1) 70 70 69 209

T6 Camden Smith (5) 69 69 71 209

T22 Ben Van Wyk (2) 69 73 72 214

T22 Caleb Manuel (4) 71 72 71 214

4 Georgia Tech 280 280 286 846

T12 Hiroshi Tai (3) 68 68 75 211

T16 Christo Lamprecht (1) 73 72 67 212

T22 Carson Kim (4) 70 72 72 214

T29 Kale Fontenot (5) 71 68 76 215

T34 Bartley Forrester (2) 71 74 72 217

5 UNCG 281 278 292 851

T16 Symon Balbin (1) 69 68 75 212

T20 Kelvin Hernandez (5) 71 70 72 213

T31 Noah Connor (3) 75 70 71 216

T31 Jack Marcotte (4) 70 72 74 216

T34 Randall Hudson (2) 71 70 76 217

6 Clemson 281 298 291 870

T6 Jonathan Nielsen (2) 64 77 68 209

T34 Thomas Higgins (3) 74 74 69 217

45 Andrew Swanson (1) 70 74 76 220

T55 Alberto Dominguez (4) 73 73 79 225

T71 Kian Rose (5) 74 78 78 230

7 Kennesaw State 293 284 297 874

T16 Shaun Cook (2) 75 66 71 212

T34 Claes Borregaard (1) 75 70 72 217

T46 Hugo Lari (3) 69 74 78 221

T61 Kyle Bachkosky (4) 74 77 76 227

T64 Hunter Gillard (5) 76 74 78 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Augusta 291 292 295 878

T34 Dean Wilken (5) 75 70 72 217

T46 Stefan Jacobs (2) 73 73 75 221

48 Dawson Booth (4) 72 77 73 222

T49 Cole Stevens (3) 74 74 75 223

T52 Ryan Klis (1) 72 75 77 224

9 Georgia State 287 292 300 879

T34 Connor MacMillan (1) 71 72 74 217

T43 Gareth Steyn (2) 70 74 75 219

T49 Jordan Jung (3) 73 74 76 223

60 Daniel Medellin (4) 73 78 75 226

T69 Tanner Bronnum (5) 81 72 76 229

T10 Charlotte 287 295 299 881

T20 Caden Baker (3) 70 72 71 213

T41 Justin Matthews (1) 71 72 75 218

T55 Conor Gough (2) 72 76 77 225

T55 Frazer Jones (4) 74 75 76 225

T78 Ollie Smith (5) 77 81 81 239

T10 Jacksonville 284 296 301 881

T12 Alexandre Vandermoten (1) 69 69 73 211

T29 Josef Hacker (2) 69 73 73 215

T52 Daniel Montalvo (4) 73 76 75 224

73 Jack Neill (3) 73 78 80 231

80 Tomas Hjaltested (5) 74 82 84 240

12 Mercer 297 295 301 893

T16 Tobias Jonsson (1) 71 68 73 212

T52 Jay Spivey (4) 76 73 75 224

T61 Jacob Uyesato (5) 74 76 77 227

T71 Jonathan Parker (2) 76 78 76 230

T78 Trey Mixon (3) 81 78 80 239

13 Louisiana Tech 294 291 310 895

T34 Lake Juban (5) 70 73 74 217

T55 Niilo Maki-Petaja (1) 74 72 79 225

T64 Gray Kingrea (3) 76 71 81 228

T69 Thomas Henson (4) 74 78 77 229

74 Hunter Battles (2) 77 75 80 232

14 Wofford College 302 308 308 918

T55 Ben Jordan (5) 74 78 73 225

T64 Cedric Otten (2) 73 73 82 228

T75 Matthew Larkin (1) 78 82 75 235

77 Harry Jones (3) 77 75 85 237

81 Charles Warren (4) 86 83 78 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Beck Burnette (Georgia) 70 70 70 210

T12 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 72 72 67 211

T12 Aidan Kramer (Georgia Tech) 70 72 69 211

T22 Austin Coggin (Alabama) 71 72 71 214

T41 Carter Loflin (Georgia) 69 73 76 218

T43 George Duangmanee (Virginia) 70 71 78 219

T49 JT Herman (Georgia) 73 73 77 223

T61 Charlie Fischer (Mercer) 75 76 76 227

T64 Gustav Sjoberg (Mercer) 81 73 74 228

T64 Joshua Todd (Kennesaw State) 76 77 75 228

T75 Marshall Butler (Wofford College) 76 77 82 235
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Juban LA Tech 2.75 -3 
J. Duangmanee UVA 2.75 -3 
J. Free Alabama 2.75 -3 
T. Ponder Alabama 2.83 -2 
J. Griz Alabama 2.83 -2 
A. Tran GT 2.92 -1 
B. Burnette Georgia 2.92 -1 
B. Forrester GT 2.92 -1 
A. Swanson CLEM 2.92 -1 
B. Brumlow Georgia 2.92 -1 
D. Medellin Georgia St 2.92 -1 
C. Baker Charlotte 3.00 E 
C. Manuel Georgia 3.00 E 
T. Jonsson Mercer 3.00 E 
J. Marcotte UNCG 3.00 E 
S. Balbin UNCG 3.00 E 
C. Claycomb Alabama 3.00 E 
J. Cave Alabama 3.00 E 
A. Kramer GT 3.00 E 
G. Duangmanee UVA 3.00 E 
A. Coggin Alabama 3.00 E 
C. Borregaard Kennesaw S 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Cave Alabama 3.73 -8 
C. Kim GT 3.80 -6 
J. Griz Alabama 3.83 -5 
K. Fontenot GT 3.87 -4 
B. James UVA 3.87 -4 
B. Lee UVA 3.87 -4 
C. Claycomb Alabama 3.87 -4 
T. Jonsson Mercer 3.90 -3 
C. Smith Georgia 3.90 -3 
H. Tai GT 3.93 -2 
S. Cook Kennesaw S 3.97 -1 
B. Burnette Georgia 3.97 -1 
C. Baker Charlotte 3.97 -1 
C. Creasy Georgia 3.97 -1 
S. Balbin UNCG 4.00 E 
A. Vandermoten JU 4.00 E 
C. MacMillan Georgia St 4.00 E 
A. Tran GT 4.00 E 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.00 E 
K. Hernandez UNCG 4.00 E 
A. Coggin Alabama 4.03 +1 
P. Chang UVA 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Brumlow Georgia 4.17 -10 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.25 -9 
J. Duangmanee UVA 4.33 -8 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.33 -8 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.42 -7 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.50 -6 
D. Patel UVA 4.50 -6 
S. Cook Kennesaw S 4.50 -6 
J. Griz Alabama 4.50 -6 
B. Jordan Wofford 4.50 -6 
A. Vandermoten JU 4.50 -6 
A. Kramer GT 4.50 -6 
P. Chang UVA 4.50 -6 
C. Smith Georgia 4.50 -6 
J. Uyesato Mercer 4.58 -5 
R. Hudson UNCG 4.58 -5 
N. Connor UNCG 4.58 -5 
C. Claycomb Alabama 4.58 -5 
B. Forrester GT 4.58 -5 
S. Jacobs Augusta 4.58 -5 
H. Tai GT 4.58 -5 
C. Manuel Georgia 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
J. Herman Georgia 3
J. Nielsen CLEM 2
B. James UVA 1
B. Lee UVA 1
S. Cook Kennesaw S 1
H. Lari Kennesaw S 1
J. Griz Alabama 1
K. Fontenot GT 1
R. Klis Augusta 1
J. Uyesato Mercer 1
J. Todd Kennesaw S 1
C. Lamprecht GT 1
R. Hudson UNCG 1
B. Brumlow Georgia 1
C. Otten Wofford 1
C. Loflin Georgia 1
C. Creasy Georgia 1
L. Juban LA Tech 1

Birdies 
J. Griz Alabama 18
H. Tai GT 16
A. Tran GT 15
J. Cave Alabama 15
J. Duangmanee UVA 15
C. Lamprecht GT 14
B. Brumlow Georgia 14
S. Jacobs Augusta 14
B. Burnette Georgia 14
C. Kim GT 14
C. Smith Georgia 14
K. Fontenot GT 13
B. Van Wyk Georgia 13
D. Patel UVA 13
A. Kramer GT 13
J. Free Alabama 13
C. Creasy Georgia 13
C. Claycomb Alabama 12
T. Ponder Alabama 12
A. Vandermoten JU 12
B. Jordan Wofford 12
C. Loflin Georgia 12

Pars 
B. Lee UVA 41
B. James UVA 40
C. MacMillan Georgia St 40
P. Chang UVA 40
G. Steyn Georgia St 40
D. Montalvo JU 39
C. Baker Charlotte 39
C. Claycomb Alabama 39
S. Balbin UNCG 38
J. Hacker JU 38
G. Sjoberg Mercer 38
A. Coggin Alabama 38
C. Stevens Augusta 37
D. Wilken Augusta 37
J. Matthews Charlotte 36
A. Vandermoten JU 36
T. Jonsson Mercer 36
J. Neill JU 36
B. Forrester GT 36
T. Ponder Alabama 36
L. Juban LA Tech 35
N. Connor UNCG 35
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